Masimo Sensor Cross Reference Guide

Sorted By

Masimo Part #'s

Physio Control

Zoll

Description

1814
1859
1861
1863
1864
2017
2055
2056
2069
2201
2318
2320
2404
2406
2407
2640
2696
2697

11171-000016
11171-000019
11171-000031
11171-000017
11171-000018
11171-000024
11996-000323
11996-000324
11171-000337
11996-00033
11171-000020
11171-000028
11171-000038
11171-000037
11996-000336
11996-000333
11171-000049
11171-000050

8000-0293
8000-0320
8000-0322
8000-0294
8000-0295
8000-0298
8000-0330
8000-0331
8000-000372
8000-000371
8000-0321
8000-0323
8000-0342
8000-0341
8000-0343
8000-0345
8000-0332
8000-0333

Masimo Sensor Cross Reference Guide

LNCS-10ft cable

Adult Adhesive Sensors (20 box)
Infant Adhesive Sensors (20 box)

LNCS DCI Adult Reusable sensor

LNCS DCIP Pediatric Reusable sensor

LNCS-4ft cable

Red LNCS-4ft cable

Red LNCS-10ft cable

Rainbow Direct Connect 3 ft DCIP Pediatric Reusable sensor
Rainbow Direct Connect 3 ft DCI Adult Reusable sensor

Pediatric Adhesive Sensors (20 box)
Neonatal Adhesive Sensors (20 box)
Rainbow -12ft cable

Rainbow -4ft cable

Rainbow Direct Connect 8 ft DCI Adult Reusable sensor
Rainbow Direct Connect 8 ft DCIP Pediatric Reusable sensor

Rainbow DCI Adult Reusable sensor
Rainbow DCIP Pediatric Reusable sensor

Sorted By

Masimo Part #'s

Physio Control

Zoll

Description

1814
1863
1864
1859
2318
2017
2320
1861
2406
2404
2696
2697
2069
2055
2056
2201
2640
2407

11171-000016
11171-000017
11171-000018
11171-000019
11171-000020
11171-000024
11171-000028
11171-000031
11171-000037
11171-000038
11171-000049
11171-000050
11171-000337
11996-000323
11996-000324
11996-00033
11996-000333
11996-000336

8000-0293
8000-0294
8000-0295
8000-0320
8000-0321
8000-0298
8000-0323
8000-0322
8000-0341
8000-0342
8000-0332
8000-0333
8000-000372
8000-0330
8000-0331
8000-000371
8000-0345
8000-0343

LNCS-10ft cable

LNCS DCI Adult Reusable sensor

LNCS DCIP Pediatric Reusable sensor

Adult Adhesive Sensors (20 box)

Pediatric Adhesive Sensors (20 box)

LNCS-4ft cable

Neonatal Adhesive Sensors (20 box)
Infant Adhesive Sensors (20 box)

Rainbow -4ft cable

Rainbow -12ft cable

Rainbow DCI Adult Reusable sensor

Rainbow DCIP Pediatric Reusable sensor

Rainbow Direct Connect 3 ft DCIP Pediatric Reusable sensor

Red LNCS-4ft cable
Red LNCS-10ft cable

Rainbow Direct Connect 3 ft DCI Adult Reusable sensor
Rainbow Direct Connect 8 ft DCIP Pediatric Reusable sensor
Rainbow Direct Connect 8 ft DCI Adult Reusable sensor
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Sorted By

asimo Part #':

Physio Control

Zoll

Description

2201
2069
1814
1863
1864
2017
1859
2318
1861
2320
2055
2056
2696
2697
2406
2404
2407
2640

11996-00033
11171-000337
11171-000016
11171-000017
11171-000018
11171-000024
11171-000019
11171-000020
11171-000031
11171-000028
11996-000323
11996-000324
11171-000049
11171-000050
11171-000037
11171-000038
11996-000336
11996-000333

8000-000371
8000-000372
8000-0293
8000-0294
8000-0295
8000-0298
8000-0320
8000-0321
8000-0322
8000-0323
8000-0330
8000-0331
8000-0332
8000-0333
8000-0341
8000-0342
8000-0343
8000-0345

Rainbow Direct Connect 3 ft DCI Adult Reusable sensor
Rainbow Direct Connect 3 ft DCIP Pediatric Reusable sensor
LNCS-10ft cable
LNCS DCI Adult Reusable sensor
LNCS DCIP Pediatric Reusable sensor
LNCS-4ft cable
Adult Adhesive Sensors (20 box)
Pediatric Adhesive Sensors (20 box)
Infant Adhesive Sensors (20 box)
Neonatal Adhesive Sensors (20 box)
Red LNCS-4ft cable
Red LNCS-10ft cable
Rainbow DCI Adult Reusable sensor
Rainbow DCIP Pediatric Reusable sensor
Rainbow -4ft cable
Rainbow -12ft cable
Rainbow Direct Connect 8 ft DCI Adult Reusable sensor
Rainbow Direct Connect 8 ft DCIP Pediatric Reusable sensor




